
Day Date 11E         
Amy

12N      
Tanya

12E     
Olivia

13N      
Kate

14N     
Ashley

14E       
Emily

15N        
Terry

15N             
Deb 

16N       
Courtney

18N      
Katie Date Day

Thurs. 1-Jan 1-Jan Thurs. White CCS Main 
Gym

Fri. 2-Jan 2-Jan Fri. Blue Splshzone

Sat. 3-Jan 3p-7p 3p-7p 3p-7p 3p-7p 3-Jan Sat. Club 
Scrimmage

Sun. 4-Jan 12p-3p 12p-3p 12p-3p 9a-12p 9a-12p 9a-12p 4-Jan Sun. Club 
Scrimmage

Mon. 5-Jan 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 5-Jan Mon.

Tues. 6-Jan 6-Jan Tues.

Weds. 7-Jan 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 7-Jan Weds.

Thurs. 8-Jan 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 8-Jan Thurs.

Fri. 9-Jan 9-Jan Fri.

Sat. 10-Jan 3p-4:30p 3p-4:30p 10-Jan Sat.

Sun. 11-Jan 9a-10:30a 9a-10:30a 11-Jan Sun.

Mon. 12-Jan 12-Jan Mon.

Tues. 13-Jan 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 13-Jan Tues.

Weds. 14-Jan 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 14-Jan Weds.

Thurs. 15-Jan 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 15-Jan Thurs.

Fri. 16-Jan 16-Jan Fri.

Sat. 17-Jan 12p-1:30p 1:30p-3p 12p-1:30p 1:30p-3p 17-Jan Sat.

Sun. 18-Jan 11a-12:30p 11a-12:30p 18-Jan Sun.

Mon. 19-Jan 19-Jan Mon.

Tues. 20-Jan 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 20-Jan Tues.

Weds. 21-Jan 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 21-Jan Weds.

Thurs. 22-Jan 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 22-Jan Thurs.

Fri. 23-Jan 23-Jan Fri.

Sat. 24-Jan 2p-3:30p 2p-3:30p 24-Jan Sat.

Sun. 25-Jan 10a-11:30a 25-Jan Sun.

Mon. 26-Jan 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 26-Jan Mon.

Tues. 27-Jan 8:30p-9:30p 8:30p-9:30p 27-Jan Tues.

Weds. 28-Jan 5p-6:30p                 
6:45p-7:45p

6:45p-7:45p            
8p-9:30p

5p-6:30p                 
6:45p-7:45p

6:45p-7:45p            
8p-9:30p

6:45p-7:45p            
8p-9:30p

5p-6:30p                 
6:45p-7:45p 28-Jan Weds. College Night

Thurs. 29-Jan 8:30p-9:30p 8:30p-9:30p 8:30p-9:30p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 29-Jan Thurs.

Fri. 30-Jan 30-Jan Fri.

Sat. 31-Jan 2:30p-4p 2:30p-4p 4p-5:30p 4p-5:30p 31-Jan Sat.

Sun. 1-Feb 9a-10:30a 9a-10:30a 1-Feb Sun.

Mon. 2-Feb 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 2-Feb Mon.

Tues. 3-Feb 8:30p-9:30p 8:30p-9:30p 3-Feb Tues.

Weds. 4-Feb 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 4-Feb Weds.

Thurs. 5-Feb 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 5-Feb Thurs.

Fri. 6-Feb 6-Feb Fri.

Sat. 7-Feb 2p-3:30p 2p-3:30p 3:30p-5p 3:30p-5p 7-Feb Sat.

Sun. 8-Feb 12p-1:30p 10:30a-12p 10:30a-12p 9a-10:30a 9a-10:30a 8-Feb Sun.

Mon. 9-Feb 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 9-Feb Mon.

Tues. 10-Feb 10-Feb Tues.

Weds. 11-Feb 6:45p-7:45p 5p-6:30p                 
6:45p-7:45p 6:45p-7:45p 5p-6:30p                 

6:45p-7:45p
5p-6:30p                 

6:45p-7:45p
5p-6:30p                 

6:45p-7:45p
6:45p-7:45p            

8p-9:30p
6:45p-7:45p            

8p-9:30p
6:45p-7:45p            

8p-9:30p
6:45p-7:45p            

8p-9:30p 11-Feb Weds. Hype    
Night

Thurs. 12-Feb 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 12-Feb Thurs.

Fri. 13-Feb 13-Feb Fri.

Sat. 14-Feb 14-Feb Sat.

Sun. 15-Feb 15-Feb Sun.

Clash at the 
Point                                     
(CP)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

Clash at the 
Point                                     
(CP)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

Central Zone 
(Indy)

Central Zone 
(Indy)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

Clash at the 
Point                                     
(CP)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

Central Zone 
(Indy)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

Central Zone 
(Indy)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

JVA Rock N 
Rumble 

(Cleveland)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

Ohio Valley 18s 
Qualifier 

(Columbus)

Central Zone 
(Indy)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

North Coast Cup 
(Cleveland)

Central Zone 
(Indy)

Central Zone 
(Indy)



Mon. 16-Feb 16-Feb Mon.

Tues. 17-Feb 17-Feb Tues.

Weds. 18-Feb 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 18-Feb Weds.

Thurs. 19-Feb 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 19-Feb Thurs.

Fri. 20-Feb 20-Feb Fri.

Sat. 21-Feb 1:30p-3p 1:30p-3p 12p-1:30p 12p-1:30p 21-Feb Sat.

Sun. 22-Feb 12p-1:30p 12p-1:30p 10:30a-12p 10:30a-12p 9a-10:30a 9a-10:30a 22-Feb Sun.

Mon. 23-Feb 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 8:30p-10p 8:30p-10p 23-Feb Mon.

Tues. 24-Feb 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 24-Feb Tues.

Weds. 25-Feb 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 5:30p-7p 25-Feb Weds.

Thurs. 26-Feb 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 26-Feb Thurs.

Fri. 27-Feb 27-Feb Fri.

Sat. 28-Feb 28-Feb Sat.

Sun. 1-Mar 1-Mar Sun.

Mon. 2-Mar 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 2-Mar Mon.

Tues. 3-Mar 7p-8:30p 5:30p-7p 5:30p-7p 7p-8:30p 3-Mar Tues.

Weds. 4-Mar 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 4-Mar Weds.

Thurs. 5-Mar 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 7p-9p 5-Mar Thurs.

Fri. 6-Mar 6-Mar Fri.

Sat. 7-Mar 1p-2:30p 1p-2:30p 7-Mar Sat.

Sun. 8-Mar 1:30p-3p 12p-1:30p 12p-1:30p 9a-10:30a 9a-10:30a 10:30a-12p 10:30a-12p 8-Mar Sun.

Mon. 9-Mar 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 9-Mar Mon.

Tues. 10-Mar 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 10-Mar Tues.

Weds. 11-Mar 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 11-Mar Weds.

Thurs. 12-Mar 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 12-Mar Thurs.

Fri. 13-Mar 13-Mar Fri.

Sat. 14-Mar 14-Mar Sat.

Sun. 15-Mar 15-Mar Sun.

Mon. 16-Mar 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 16-Mar Mon.

Tues. 17-Mar 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 17-Mar Tues.

Weds. 18-Mar 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 18-Mar Weds.

Thurs. 19-Mar 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 19-Mar Thurs.

Fri. 20-Mar 20-Mar Fri.

Sat. 21-Mar 1p-2:30p 21-Mar Sat.

Sun. 22-Mar 22-Mar Sun.

Mon. 23-Mar 7p-8:30p 7p-8:30p 23-Mar Mon.

Tues. 24-Mar 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 24-Mar Tues.

Weds. 25-Mar 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 7:30p-9p 6p-7:30p 25-Mar Weds.

Thurs. 26-Mar 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 26-Mar Thurs.

Fri. 27-Mar 27-Mar Fri.

Sat. 28-Mar 1p-2:30p 1p-2:30p 28-Mar Sat.

Sun. 29-Mar 11:30a-1p 11:30a-1p 10a-11:30a 10a-11:30a 29-Mar Sun.

OVR Challenge                                     
(CP)

OVR Bid 
(Columbus)

OVR Bid 
(Columbus)

Shoreline 
Showdown      
(SPIRE / 
Geneva)

MEQ                     
(St. Louis)

MEQ                     
(St. Louis)

Shamrock 
Showdown      

(Cleveland / IX 
Center)

OVR Bid 
(Columbus)

Shamrock 
Showdown      

(Cleveland / IX 
Center)

Shamrock 
Showdown      

(Cleveland / IX 
Center)

Shamrock 
Showdown      

(Cleveland / IX 
Center)

Shamrock 
Showdown      

(Cleveland / IX 
Center)

NEQ                          
(Philly)

Shoreline 
Showdown      
(SPIRE / 
Geneva)

OVR Bid 
(Columbus)

OVR Bid 
(Columbus)

Shoreline 
Showdown      
(SPIRE / 
Geneva)

Sunshine 
Classic Qualifier 

(Orlando)

      

Sunshine 
Classic Qualifier 

(Orlando)

      

Block Party                                     
(Cedar Point)

Block Party                                     
(Cedar Point)

      

Sunshine 
Classic Qualifier 

(Orlando)

Sunshine 
Classic Qualifier 

(Orlando)

Sunshine 
Classic Qualifier 

(Orlando)

            

NEQ                          
(Philly)

Sunshine 
Classic Qualifier 

(Orlando)

Sunshine 
Classic Qualifier 

(Orlando) OVR 18s Bid                                 
(Avon T3)

NEQ                          
(Philly)

MEQ                     
(St. Louis)

OVR Bid 
(Columbus)

MEQ                                                           
(Indy)


	Sch.

